
Show #11082025: November 2025 Stock Horse @ JPH (11/8/2025-11/9/2025)

1. AQHA 114000: Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

112 Paris In Autumn Chance Robbins Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

130 Medina Sann Ronny Lynn Stuckey John W &/Or Katherine J

131 Reyattas Hawk Ronny Lynn Stuckey 2S Performance Horses

153 Make Or Breyk Johnnie Bellah Paul Wendell Victorian

155 Kat Got Your Tongue James Mora K Bar W Ranch

160 Sheriff Woody James Mora Joan Martin

161 Ichin Hot Rey James Mora Joan Martin

162 Metallic Wood B Tuff James Mora Joan Martin

2. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

112 Paris In Autumn Chance Robbins Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

113 Raquel Rollz Chance Robbins Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

121 HR Stylish Talker Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong

129 One Fancy Rollz John W Coffey John W &/Or Katherine J

140 Spooked By Desire Toby Rawdon May Pete May Jr

143 Eat At Joes James A Swan James & Carolyn Swan

147 Bowmore Derek R Armstrong Claire Armstrong

155 Kat Got Your Tongue Glenn M M Kaplan K Bar W Ranch

172 Be Tuff Debra Powell Debra Powell

4. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

159 BR Playin In Vegas Heath Cox Kenny Or Donna Bachand

163 Purrfect Pepto Jeffrey R Gettys Trevor Gettys

164 This One Instant Jeffrey R Gettys Tammy Bartlett Gettys

7. AQHA 219000: Amateur Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

120 JD Chocolate Liqueur Cindy Lynn Lunday Cindy Lynn Lunday

139 Smart N Skeet Justin Wade Hembree Justin W &/ Adrienne L

146 Smart Dual Olena Jan Halter Jan Halter

149 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone Christa Morris-Stone

8. AQHA 419000: Youth Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

116 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Lola Grady Lola Grady

9. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

132 My Names Sue Faith Redman Faith Redman

133 Verdadera Cat Britney Michele Smith Britney Michele Smith

137 Kandy Cat Debra Powell Debra Powell

138 Takos N Tequila Adrienne Hembree Justin W &/ Adrienne L

165 Doc San Bar King Lindsey Rose Leach Lindsey Rose Leach

169 Meteles Live Oak Michelle Sheridan Michelle Sheridan

11. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

158 Penny Gunn Archie Ledon Cole Jr Joseph Hubbard
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166 Little Metal Annie Christina R Butler Whirlwind Ranch

167 South Texas Fever Christina R Butler Whirlwind Ranch

13. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

116 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Lola Grady Lola Grady

14. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

127 Hollys Gunsmoke Eileen Smith Gail Mills

171 Miss Smarty Cash Wendy K Higginbotham Wendy K Higginbotham

15. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

132 My Names Sue Faith Redman Faith Redman

136 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy K Abernathy Peggy K Abernathy

142 Smokinsixcess Online Terry Borcherding Leon A And Terry

151 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck Erica Hauck

165 Doc San Bar King Lindsey Rose Leach Lindsey Rose Leach

168 Frost Herin Diamond Emily J Whitehead Bobby And Emily Whitehead

169 Meteles Live Oak Michelle Sheridan Michelle Sheridan

170 WimpysMightyVictoria Kimberly Ann Borcherding Leon A And Terry

171 Miss Smarty Cash Wendy K Higginbotham Wendy K Higginbotham

16. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

116 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Lola Grady Lola Grady

17. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

127 Hollys Gunsmoke Eileen Smith Gail Mills

142 Smokinsixcess Online Terry Borcherding Leon A And Terry

170 WimpysMightyVictoria Kimberly Ann Borcherding Leon A And Terry

173 BB Docs Otoe Peppy Eileen Smith Eileen Smith

174 Spook In Town Hunter Martin Beverly May Robertson

18. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

127 Hollys Gunsmoke Eileen Smith Gail Mills

146 Smart Dual Olena Jan Halter Jan Halter

154 Reds Oak Susan Jenkins Susan Jenkins

171 Miss Smarty Cash Wendy K Higginbotham Wendy K Higginbotham

173 BB Docs Otoe Peppy Eileen Smith Eileen Smith

174 Spook In Town Hunter Martin Beverly May Robertson

19. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

118 RV Ginnin Cat Dehlia Sutton Jake / Dehlia Sutton

128 Ive Got Stripes Remington Leach Lindsey And Remington

132 My Names Sue Faith Redman Faith Redman

136 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy K Abernathy Peggy K Abernathy

142 Smokinsixcess Online Terry Borcherding Leon A And Terry

146 Smart Dual Olena Jan Halter Jan Halter
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165 Doc San Bar King Lindsey Rose Leach Lindsey Rose Leach

168 Frost Herin Diamond Emily J Whitehead Bobby And Emily Whitehead

170 WimpysMightyVictoria Kimberly Ann Borcherding Leon A And Terry

171 Miss Smarty Cash Wendy K Higginbotham Wendy K Higginbotham

20. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

120 JD Chocolate Liqueur Cindy Lynn Lunday Cindy Lynn Lunday

132 My Names Sue Faith Redman Faith Redman

136 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy K Abernathy Peggy K Abernathy

138 Takos N Tequila Adrienne Hembree Justin W &/ Adrienne L

139 Smart N Skeet Justin Wade Hembree Justin W &/ Adrienne L

151 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck Erica Hauck

152 Magnum Cat Dream Eva L Davis Eva L Davis

171 Miss Smarty Cash Wendy K Higginbotham Wendy K Higginbotham

174 Spook In Town Hunter Martin Beverly May Robertson

22. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

116 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Lola Grady Lola Grady

23. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

168 Frost Herin Diamond Emily J Whitehead Bobby And Emily Whitehead

24. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

125 Shesa Smartlittledoc Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer

128 Ive Got Stripes Remington Leach Lindsey And Remington

132 My Names Sue Faith Redman Faith Redman

168 Frost Herin Diamond Emily J Whitehead Bobby And Emily Whitehead

51. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

168 Frost Herin Diamond Emily J Whitehead Bobby And Emily Whitehead

58. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

168 Frost Herin Diamond Emily J Whitehead Bobby And Emily Whitehead

82. AQHA 110949: L1 Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

154 Reds Oak Susan Jenkins Susan Jenkins

83. AQHA 210929: L1 Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

125 Shesa Smartlittledoc Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer

132 My Names Sue Faith Redman Faith Redman

138 Takos N Tequila Adrienne Hembree Justin W &/ Adrienne L

151 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck Erica Hauck

152 Magnum Cat Dream Eva L Davis Eva L Davis

84. AQHA 410929: L1 Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

116 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Lola Grady Lola Grady


